

Abstract of Cost.

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Construction with maintenance					
& work from Kalka to west side					
through route in Singhwara block.					
Name of Agency:-					
S.Y.V Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
Road No-2, Shalchpur,					
Alkhoraghat, Distt- Muzaffarpur.					
Agreement No:- 101/S.B.S/2020-21					
(Muzaffarpur)					
Estimated cost:-					
011191675.00					
Agreement value:-					
010219118.00					
Rate:- 8.63% below from B.O.R rate.					
Date of start:- 08.01.2021					
Date of completion:- 07.01.2022					

Continuation

Date of entry:- 12.03.2021

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1)	Construction of working bench work - do - do - all job.				
	Rty 01.00 Nos wide				
	Tmb P-02 @ Rs. 3995.41				
				=	3995.00
(2/2)	Construction of Reference pit - do - draft.				
	Rty 06 Nos wide				
	Tmb P-2 @ 1841.63				
				=	11050.00
(3/3)	Clearing & Grubbing road land - do - do - all complete job.				
	Rty 0.4032 wide Tmb				
	P-02 @ Re 52,970.33				
				=	21358.00
(4/5)	Construction of embankment with material of f. from borrow pits. - do - do - all job.				

Continuation

36403.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	for	1000 mtr	lead		
	Qty	182.845	M ³	side	
	Tmb	prge no.	04 @		
		Rs.	190.36 =		34806.00
					x /
(5/6)	Construction of Embankment				
	with material of from				
	bottom of pits - do - do				
	all jobs.				
	for	100 mtr	lead		

	Qty	1770.67	M ³	side	
	Tmb	P-4 @	Rs. 154.28		
			=		273179.00
(6/4)	Excavation for road				x /
	work in widening				
	for bn cutting - do				
	do - all jobs.				
	Qty	79.75	M ³	side	
	Tmb	P-4 @	75.57		
			=		6027.00
					x /

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.P. = 350415.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8)	Construction of Gummukh				
	Sub-base by providing				
	well graded material				
	with 950 Gr-I-20				
	- do - all jobs				
	Qty 895.85 MB vide				
	T.M.P. - 10 @				
(11)	Rs. 2878.38 =				2578597.
	Total =				2929012.00

Add S.T. @ 2% =	351481.00
Add L.C. H. =	29290.00
Add S.F. @ 10% (on material)	56892.00
Gross Amt =	3366675.00
Less 8.69% below Rate =	292564.00
Net Payable Amt =	3074111.00

12/03/2021

JE

12/03/2021

23.03.21